PARTS LIST

PART DESCRIPTION
5'X 7" MODULAR EQUIPMENT RACK BASE

NET WT.

397.29

1.34
0.35
0.13
0.65
314.82

UNIT WT.

397.29

0.27
0.07
0.03
0.13
TOTAL WT. #

LENGTH

13/4in

1/8 in

5/8" x 1-3/4" HDG BOLT
5/8" HDG USS FLATWASHER

5/8" HDG LOCKWASHER
5/8" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT

PART NO.

X-MEP57
G58134

G58FW

G58LW

G58NUT

1

5
5
5
5

ITEM| QTY

INCLUDES ATTACHMENT HARDARE
FOR TWO SIDES OF PLATFORM

NOTE:

FINISH

HOT DIP GALVANIZED.
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